Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1847Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1866Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1886Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1911Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1918Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1946Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1966Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1978Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1983Schlosswil-Oberhinigen
1988Schlosswil-Oberhinigen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

P

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Wert Thema
50Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
63Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
65Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
60Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
56Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
56Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
55Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
54Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
54Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
52Rindvieh (Kihe)(GVE): Antei
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